

Only Way Outfitting

General Liability Waiver

This agreement releases Only Way Outfitting from all liability relating to injury or death that may occur during activity with Only Way Outfitting and their staff. By signing this agreement, I agree to hold Only Way Outfitting entirely free from all liability, including financial responsibility for injuries incurred, regardless of whether injuries are caused by negligence.

I acknowledge the risks involved but am not limited to participating voluntarily. All risks have been made clear to me.

By signing below, I forfeit all rights to bring a suit against Only Way Outfitting for any reason.

I	fully understand and agree to

the above terms.

Signature & Date